
Cover Page

Client Sample NumberLab Sample Number

Client : 

Project ID : 

Order ID : Q2495

PO 25061126

ATG - AKRON LAB

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Q2495-01

Q2495-02

Q2495-03

Q2495-04

Q2495-05

Q2495-06

Q2495-07

Q2495-08

Q2495-09

Q2495-10

Q2495-11

Q2495-12

Q2495-13

Q2495-14

Q2495-15

Q2495-16

Q2495-17

Chair Foam Parke 
SE Bedroom (3rd 
E Bedroom Ceilin 
South East Ceiliing 
Master Bathroom 
3rd Fl Hallway N 
SE Bedroom Park 
Family Room SW 
Foyer SE Corner P 
Green Carpet Pad 
Rug in Dining Roo 
LR Couch Cushion 
Dining Room W 
Kitchen Dining E 
Garage Southwes 
Zack"s Matterss 
Zack"s Couch

I certify that the data package is in compliance with the terms and conditions of the contract,both technically and 

for completeness, for other than the conditions detailed above. Release of the data contained in this hard copy 

data package has been authorized by the laboratory manager or his designee, as verified by the following 

signature.

Signature : 

NJDEP CERTIFICATION NO - 20012NYDOH CERTIFICATION NO - 11376

Date: 7/3/2025


