284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, Fax : 908 789 8922

Cover Page

Order ID: Q2495

Project ID: PO 25061126

Client: ATG - AKRON LAB

Lab Sample Number

Client Sample Number

Q2495-01 Q2495-02 Q2495-03	Chair Foam Parke SE Bedroom (3rd E Bedroom Ceilin
Q2495-04	South East Ceiling
Q2495-05	Master Bathroom
Q2495-06	3rd Fl Hallway N
Q2495-07	SE Bedroom Park
Q2495-08	Family Room SW
Q2495-09	Foyer SE Corner P
Q2495-10	Green Carpet Pad
Q2495-11	Rug in Dining Roo
Q2495-12	LR Couch Cushion
Q2495-13	Dining Room W
Q2495-14	Kitchen Dining E
Q2495-15	Garage Southwes
Q2495-16	Zack"s Matterss
Q2495-17	Zack"s Couch

I certify that the data package is in compliance with the terms and conditions of the contract, both technically and for completeness, for other than the conditions detailed above. Release of the data contained in this hard copy data package has been authorized by the laboratory manager or his designee, as verified by the following signature.

Signature :		
	 Date:	7/3/2025

NYDOH CERTIFICATION NO - 11376

NJDEP CERTIFICATION NO - 20012